23-0145-ITB Bid Tabulation

Vendor
Viktor Construction Corp
Lowes Commercial Painting
Quick Painting Group Corp
Razorback LLC
Smiley's Restoration & Painting Services, LLC.
Kodiak Property Maintenance
Kimszal Contracting, Inc.
cannida Group LLC
Sunshine Enterprise USA LLC
Southern Road & Bridge LLC
Mega Service Solutions

Amount
2,683,500.00
3,507,000.00
5,619,000.00
6,123,750.00
7,031,250.00
7,211,250.00
7,563,000.00
9,696,900.00

10,061,250.00
11,136,000.00
13,976,250.00
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